
* All classes to be held in the upper amphitheater R354 unless otherwise noted for course ID768

Classes Begin                        
$100 Late Registration Fee                     

for Fall Semester

Last Day to Register for Spring 
Semester

Monday, January 08, 2018 Tuesday, January 09, 2018 Wednesday, January 10, 2018 Thursday, January 11, 2018 Friday, January 12, 2018

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology 

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences, 2017-2018 Spring Class Schedule

ID 768 -                  
Essentials of Anatomy    

Room 6A

ID 768 -                  
Essentials of Anatomy    

Room 6A



* All classes to be held in the upper amphitheater R354 unless otherwise noted for course ID768

Martin Luther King Day       
Observed Classes Resume

Last Day to Add a Course/Last 
day to submit an application 

for May degree

Monday, January 15, 2018 Tuesday, January 16, 2018 Wednesday, January 17, 2018 Thursday, January 18, 2018 Friday, January 19, 2018

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
Martin Luther King's Birthday 

Holiday

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

ID 768 -                  
Essentials of Anatomy    

Room 7A

ID 768 -                  
Essentials of Anatomy    

Room 6A

School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences, 2017-2018 Spring Class Schedule

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology



* All classes to be held in the upper amphitheater R354 unless otherwise noted for course ID768

Monday, January 22, 2018 Tuesday, January 23, 2018 Wednesday, January 24, 2018 Thursday, January 25, 2018 Friday, January 26, 2018

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

ID 768 -                  
Essentials of Anatomy    

Room 6A

ID 768 -                  
Essentials of Anatomy    

Room 6A

School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences, 2017-2018 Spring Class Schedule

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology



* All classes to be held in the upper amphitheater R354 unless otherwise noted for course ID768

Last Day to Withdraw from a 
Course w/o receiving 

withdrawal grade 

Monday, January 29, 2018 Tuesday, January 30, 2018 Wednesday, January 31, 2018 Thursday, February 01, 2018 Friday, February 02, 2018

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

ID 768 -                  
Essentials of Anatomy    

Room 6A

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences, 2017-2018 Spring Class Schedule

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

ID 768 -                  
Essentials of Anatomy    

Room 7A

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology



* All classes to be held in the upper amphitheater R354 unless otherwise noted for course ID768

SOD Service Learning and 
Community Oral Health

SOD Service Learning and 
Community Oral Health

Student Financial Wellness 
Seminar                                   

SOD Service Learning and 
Community Oral Health

SOD Service Learning and 
Community Oral Health Give Kids a Smile Day

Monday, February 05, 2018 Tuesday, February 06, 2018 Wednesday, February 07, 2018 Thursday, February 08, 2018 Friday, February 09, 2018

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

ID 768 -                  
Essentials of Anatomy    

Room 6A

ID 768 -                  
Essentials of Anatomy    

Room 6A

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology

School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences, 2017-2018 Spring Class Schedule

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    



* All classes to be held in the upper amphitheater R354 unless otherwise noted for course ID768

Monday, February 12, 2018 Tuesday, February 13, 2018 Wednesday, February 14, 2018 Thursday, February 15, 2018 Friday, February 16, 2018

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology

ID 768 -                  
Essentials of Anatomy    

Room 7A

School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences, 2017-2018 Spring Class Schedule

ID 768 -                  
Essentials of Anatomy    

Room 3A

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    



* All classes to be held in the upper amphitheater R354 unless otherwise noted for course ID768

Monday, February 19, 2018 Tuesday, February 20, 2018 Wednesday, February 21, 2018 Thursday, February 22, 2018 Friday, February 23, 2018

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

ID 768 -                  
Essentials of Anatomy    

Room 6A

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

ID 768 -                  
Essentials of Anatomy    

Room 6A

School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences, 2017-2018 Spring Class Schedule

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology



* All classes to be held in the upper amphitheater R354 unless otherwise noted for course ID768

Monday, February 26, 2018 Tuesday, February 27, 2018 Wednesday, February 28, 2018 Thursday, March 01, 2018 Friday, March 02, 2018

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology

ID 768 -                  
Essentials of Anatomy    

Room 6A

ID 768 -                  
Essentials of Anatomy    

Room 7A

School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences, 2017-2018 Spring Class Schedule

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology



* All classes to be held in the upper amphitheater R354 unless otherwise noted for course ID768

Spring Break Begins                               
at 5:00 pm

Monday, March 05, 2018 Tuesday, March 06, 2018 Wednesday, March 07, 2018 Thursday, March 08, 2018 Friday, March 09, 2018

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

ID 767 -                  
Fundamental Histology & 

Cell Biology

ID 767 -                  
Fundamental Histology & 

Cell Biology

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences, 2017-2018 Spring Class Schedule

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology



* All classes to be held in the upper amphitheater R354 unless otherwise noted for course ID768

Monday, March 12, 2018 Tuesday, March 13, 2018 Wednesday, March 14, 2018 Thursday, March 15, 2018 Friday, March 16, 2018

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM Spring Break
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences, 2017-2018 Spring Class Schedule



* All classes to be held in the upper amphitheater R354 unless otherwise noted for course ID768

Classes Resume
Deadline for Completion          

of All Requirements for May 
Degree

Monday, March 19, 2018 Tuesday, March 20, 2018 Wednesday, March 21, 2018 Thursday, March 22, 2018 Friday, March 23, 2018

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

ID 767 -                  
Fundamental Histology & 

Cell Biology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences, 2017-2018 Spring Class Schedule

ID 767 -                  
Fundamental Histology & 

Cell Biology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    



* All classes to be held in the upper amphitheater R354 unless otherwise noted for course ID768

Monday, March 26, 2018 Tuesday, March 27, 2018 Wednesday, March 28, 2018 Thursday, March 29, 2018 Friday, March 30, 2018

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

ID 767 -                  
Fundamental Histology & 

Cell Biology

ID 767 -                  
Fundamental Histology & 

Cell Biology

School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences, 2017-2018 Spring Class Schedule

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology



* All classes to be held in the upper amphitheater R354 unless otherwise noted for course ID768

Monday, April 02, 2018 Tuesday, April 03, 2018 Wednesday, April 04, 2018 Thursday, April 05, 2018 Friday, April 06, 2018

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

ID 767 -                  
Fundamental Histology & 

Cell Biology

ID 767 -                  
Fundamental Histology & 

Cell Biology

School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences, 2017-2018 Spring Class Schedule

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology



* All classes to be held in the upper amphitheater R354 unless otherwise noted for course ID768

Registration Begins for        
2017-2018 Summer Term

Last Day to Submit                 an 
Application for August 2016 

Degree

Monday, April 09, 2018 Tuesday, April 10, 2018 Wednesday, April 11, 2018 Thursday, April 12, 2018 Friday, April 13, 2018

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

ID 767 -                  
Fundamental Histology & 

Cell Biology

ID 767 -                  
Fundamental Histology & 

Cell Biology

School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences, 2017-2018 Spring Class Schedule

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    



* All classes to be held in the upper amphitheater R354 unless otherwise noted for course ID768

Course Evaluations Course Evaluations Course Evaluations Course Evaluations                             
Graduate School Honors Day Course Evaluations

Monday, April 16, 2018 Tuesday, April 17, 2018 Wednesday, April 18, 2018 Thursday, April 19, 2018 Friday, April 20, 2018

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

ID 767 -                  
Fundamental Histology & 

Cell Biology

ID 767 -                  
Fundamental Histology & 

Cell Biology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences, 2017-2018 Spring Class Schedule

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology



* All classes to be held in the upper amphitheater R354 unless otherwise noted for course ID768

Monday, April 23, 2018 Tuesday, April 24, 2018 Wednesday, April 25, 2018 Thursday, April 26, 2018 Friday, April 27, 2018

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

ID 767 -                  
Fundamental Histology & 

Cell Biology

School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences, 2017-2018 Spring Class Schedule

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology

ID 767 -                  
Fundamental Histology & 

Cell Biology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology



* All classes to be held in the upper amphitheater R354 unless otherwise noted for course ID768

Final Exams Final Exams Final Exams Final Exams Final Exams                          Last 
Day of Semester

Monday, April 30, 2018 Tuesday, May 01, 2018 Wednesday, May 02, 2018 Thursday, May 03, 2018 Friday, May 04, 2018

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

Microbiology 741 - 
Fundamental Microbiology    

School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences, 2017-2018 Spring Class Schedule

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology

ID 767 -                  
Fundamental Histology & 

Cell Biology

ID 767 -                  
Fundamental Histology & 

Cell Biology

Pharm 726 - Fundamental 
Pharmacology



* All classes to be held in the upper amphitheater R354 unless otherwise noted for course ID768

Last Day to Submit Grades

Monday, May 07, 2018 Tuesday, May 08, 2018 Wednesday, May 09, 2018 Thursday, May 10, 2018 Friday, May 11, 2018

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences, 2017-2018 Spring Class Schedule



* All classes to be held in the upper amphitheater R354 unless otherwise noted for course ID768

$50 Late Registration Fee     
for Spring Semester 

Monday, May 14, 2018 Tuesday, May 15, 2018 Wednesday, May 16, 2018 Thursday, May 17, 2018 Friday, May 18, 2018

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences, 2017-2018 Spring Class Schedule



* All classes to be held in the upper amphitheater R354 unless otherwise noted for course ID768

Commencement            

Monday, May 21, 2018 Tuesday, May 22, 2018 Wednesday, May 23, 2018 Thursday, May 24, 2018 Friday, May 25, 2018

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences, 2017-2018 Spring Class Schedule


	Graduate Schedule 2017-2018

